
ST. IGNATIUS R.C. CHURCH  LECTOR SCHEDULE FOR APRIL-MAY 2019 

Date Time 1st Reader 2nd reader 
2nd Sunday of Easter 

Saturday, April 27 4:00pm Sharon Trese Arlene Scott 

 6:30pm Doris Cerio Judi Young 

Sunday, April 28 7:30am Bud Bradley Russ Martinson 

 11:30am Bob LaFranco* Marilyn Cosentino* 

3rd Sunday of Easter 

Saturday, May 4 4:00pm Sr. Pauline Chouinard Arlene Scott 

 6:30pm Jacquie Kinsley Jon Buzin 

Sunday, May 5 7:30am Russ Martinson John Donnell 

 11:30am Anne Lubner Bob LaFranco 

4th Sunday of Easter    

Saturday, May 11 4:00pm Caroline Westerhof  Henry Dykstal 

 6:30pm Doris Cerio Jacquie Kinsley 

Sunday, May 12 7:30am Ann Michalcik Christl Strachen 

 11:30am Marilyn Cosentino Michelle Turner 
5th Sunday of Easter 

Saturday, May 18 4:00pm Kathy Beurlen Judi Young 

 6:30pm Lauranne Schmit Jon Buzin 

Sunday, May 19 7:30am Bud Bradley John Donnell 

 11:30am Michelle Turner Bob LaFranco 

6th Sunday of Easter 

Saturday, May 25 4:00pm Lauranne Schmit Henry Dykstal 

 6:30pm Sharon Trese Jon Buzin 

Sunday, May 26 7:30am Ann Michalcik Christl Strachen 

 11:30am Jacquie Kinsley Marilyn Cosentino 
*Alternate	Assignment:		1st	reader	will	carry	in	the	Book	of	Gospels	and	do	the	Prayer	of	the	Faithful	(unless	there	is	a	
deacon)	and	2nd	reader	will	do	the	announcements,	unless	done	by	a	priest.	


